

ITEM NO.813

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 799/2025

JATIN SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 47/2026 (X)

Date : 11-02-2026 These petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vairawan A.s, AOR
Mr. Vivek Jain, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) : M/S. Ram Sankar & Co, AOR
Ms. Radhika Gautam, AOR
Dr. Arvind S. Avhad, AOR
Mr. B. Shravanth Shanker, AOR
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23rd February, 2026.

(SONIA BHASIN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR-CUM-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR